
Iitti Open 70/50 m + finaalit
Iitin Jousiampujat ry (24IiOpen)
Kymppiranta, Uimarintie 2, Kausala, 15.06.2024

Masters 70
1
4

NEVALAINEN Jukka
INKERI Jukka

KYJO

WT

2
6

3
2

INKERI Pirkko
SALMINEN Esko

WT

JJA

2
6

Pronssiottelu

Nevalainen J.
Inkeri P.

6
0

Finaali

Inkeri J.
Salminen E.

6
4
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